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5[F— MEHARFH 160,000 160,000
1 I oTiFIERAAS) 380 380 159,620
2 26|FEDORIFERGAS) 500 500 159,120
RN BAEBREDOANDOBEER
3 1) 4] 27[EFFHERdass—K 3,410 3.410| 155,710
4 1] 5] 14[H#MFICET L\ IR 2,160 2,160] 153,550
5 1] 5] 15[ OTEREIFERGAS) 380 380 153,170
1] 5] 15[%— -MERIHFH 320,000 473,170
6 1] 5] 20[MFBEORIFRGAS) 500 500 472,670
7 1 5] 27iEHEEFERUAS) 5,034 5034 467,636
#HEFE- ATIERE 2019/4A~
1] 5] 20|2020/38 B 16,200 16,200| 451,436
1| 5] 28|20195F F1RBHEILLDELT 90,000 90,000 361,436
1] 5[ 27|TeEP BB IR (GRS 3,981 3,981 357,455
i 5] 27|ltEAFRI IR (5 %) 4,037 4,037] 353,418
B EBHESHHMFLGAS) 92H
5| 31| x1000M 46,000 46,000) 307,418
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1] 5| 31/20000M 10,000 10,000(  297.418
1] 6] 7|ESHEGAR) 1,721 1,721 295,697
i 6] 7KEHEGHES) 2,880 2,880 292,817
1 6] 7[ARHEGAR) 3,052 3,052] 289,765
1 6] 7|ETEHE (A7) BIWAERS 4,779 4,779 284,986
1] 6] 1o[aF—#EEREGAS) 3,827 3827 281,159
i 6] 14|aE—#I—IHGAR) 5,400 5,400 275,759
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1| 6] 15|#t—fEHEdt 49— 2,610 2,610 273,149
1] 6] 15|MH#igiac@EEEOKYIZER 1,600 1,600 271,549
1 6] 17IZHORIFRTAS) 500 500 271,049
1] 6] 18T oTERIFER(6ES) 380 380 270,669
1] 6] 2|CaRiERELRRIFFER 1,000 1,000] 269,669
1| 6] 26iEHEFERGAR) 5,027 5,027 264,642
1] 6] 28[ltEFHBIR(6HAS) 4,037 4,037] 260,605
1] 6] 28|TdtpEch AR (6AR) 3,981 3,981 256,624
BEEHESHMBFL(6AS) 68H
6| 29| x 1000/ 34,000 34,000 222624
6] VBB FHESHENFLCAIREE) 10,000 10,000 212,624
7 ESHEGAR) 1,499 499 211,125
7 HRHE6A D) 1,269 1269 209,856
7 BEHNEGAR) 3,685 3,685 206,17
7| 4l6HEST—TJRILR 4,000 4,000 202,17
7] 5|EZ-mOEERGS 480,000 682,17
7] 10[aE—#ERK (6A %) 2,732 2,732 679,439
7| 24|aE—t&)—XH (6B 7)) 5,400 5400] 674,039
7] 24|l LEFHBEIR TAS) 4,037 4,037] 670,002
7] 24|TefEh B#HEIR THS) 3,981 3,981 666,021
7] 26| BORIFENRBAS) 500 500 665,521
7] 26|[TLWOTHRKUER(TAS) 380 380] 665,141
7] 26|ETEEENROGA D) 5,018 5,018 660,123
BREBESHEHFL(TAS) 100H
7| 31| x 1000/ 50,000 50,000] 610,123
7] B EFSHEEEEBFLTALKEER) 10,000 10,000] 600,123
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8] T7ISDLTHEE FHET-ERHI—K 1,010 1,010] 599,113
8| INERHETHSR) 2,376 2.376 596,737
8| 7KEHESTHR) 2,695 2,695 594,042
8] IHZRHLTHESR) 1,362 1.362] 592,680
8| T7|EEMSTHS) 3,556 3,556 589,124
8| 16|[aE—8®)—ZHTAR) 5,400 5400 583,724
8| 19[aE—®ERAMTAS) 1,838 1,838 581,886
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20|[TLOTHERKIFER(BAR) 380 380] 581,506
FELORBBZAOYICOLTOEFELEL
B|EMB-BEITSY 49— 1,650 1,650| 579,856
28|IFE DR IFER (9 A5 - Fif) 1,000 1,000] 578,856
26/IEHEERTAS) 5,059 5,059 573,797
31| LEI#RA 1K (BB &) 4,037 4,037 569,760
31|MtRE B #HE IR (8B &) 3,981 3,981 565,779
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31| X 1000 46,000 46,000 519,779
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4[20195E FE2EMHEILLDELT 90,000 90,000 336,054
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1 19|FET—=%1 29> —H# 2,500 2,500| 333,554
1 199 BT —T#ILR 4,000 4,000 329,554
1 PO TERTIEROAS) 380 380] 329,174
1 4|IEEDRIFERI0BS) 500 500] 328,674
1 26| EEE (G A ) 5,127 5,127 323,547
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1 31[x 1000 3Z;% 20000 52,000 52,000 271,547
1 8|HR¥EBAH) 1,539 1,539 270,008
1 8|EEERE (BA ) 3,875 3,875 266,133
1 8|BERHE(BASR) 2,643 2,643 263,490
1 H|aE—#FERH (BAH) 488 488 263,002
1 HaE—#—2#H A ) 5,400 5,400 257,602
1 30| tEEZAR X (OB &) 4,037 4037] 253565
1 30[TdLpEF HFBA IR (OB S 3,981 3,981 249,584
1 2|BEHE 9ASR) 3,379 3,379 246,205
1 ARSI EACIEED) 1,378 1,378 244,827
1 ABTHEOAD) 1,771 1,771 243,056
1 2KERE (A S) 2,563 2,563 240,493
1 5|E=-MFEHRT{FH 480,000 720,493
1 NaE—#—XH OB H) 5,400 5,400 715,093
EEHRE SREDOADSEOETRER
21(#%21+5 hEm—@iEtss —H«K 3,100 3,100] 711,993
BIIFEDRIFRU1BS) 510 510 711,483
28| M tEFRR X (108 53 4,037 4,037 707,446
28[MdLpEF BRI IR (10B &) 3,981 3,981 703,465
28T EEEROA D) 5,111 5111 698,354
31 |[h—LR=" 10AFHFYR—IE 10,000 10,000 688,354
BEEHESHEMBF L (108 5) 100H
31| x 10009 3% 3% & 200003 60,000 60,000 628,354
SEOUIETIR Y=a—TILA—T>
1 1|BERXSN HE—-IXTIE 1,500 1,500 626,854
1 6|2019E FIEBEILLNDELT 90,000 90,000 536,854
1 6|EEEHE (10AS) 3,348 3,348 533,506
1 6[HR¥£ (10A %) 1,097 1.097] 532,409
1 8|9S BB <=L YNo.181ERE (ENRI 5,290 5290 527,119
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1 13| RER) 40,000 40,000  487.119
1 18[aE—H#EFHH A S) 920 920 486,199
1 13[QE—HEFAR (108 5 1,667 1.667] 484,532
1 17[ESHE(0AS) 1,625 1.625] 482,907
1 17[2E—#)—2H (108 &) 5,400 5400 477,507
1 26| R EERU0A ) 5,209 5209 472,298
1 29| T L EIFFR I (11 A ) 4,037 4,037] 468,261
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101 1| 11| 25|mEmi—AEYESF 2,700 2,700| 458,880
EEHH KERRENSDERRIZDNT

102 1| 11] 27|mEf— KRR 1,020 1,020 457,860
MEZBZBICOVWTIFE S W&

103 1| 11| 27| -#HEYESR 2,780 2,780 455,080
RN EERERBICOVTOMR

104 1| 11| 28|mf&m—&AF 2,140 2,140| 452,940

105 i 11] 29|[MrZFORIFER(12A5) 510 510 452,430
TE&RMDAEZTBEOBERIZTOVTINE

106 1] 11| 30|BE&Sm 2,700 2,700| 449,730

107 1] 1] 30[h—LR=J11ASBEHYR—FE 10,000 10,000 439,730
B EBHESHHBF L (11A5)100H

108 1| 11] 30| x 1000 3z 3% & 20000 60,000 60,000 379,730

109 1] 12 4[EFHEU1AS) 3,370 3,370] 376,360

110 i 12] 4|ERELU1AD) 1,505 1,505 374,855

111 1] 12 4kEHEW1AS) 2,536 2,536 372,319

112 1] 12 4[HFREEA1BH) 1,149 1,149 371,170

113 1] 12] 13[aE—#mER# (1AS) 1,698 1,698 369,472

114 1 12] 13|aE—#—HU1ASH) 5,400 5,400 364,072

115 1] 12 17[12ABET—TRcLR 3,000 3,000 361,072
EEEE SREFICELTOMER |

116 1] 12| 2|&F—&EY 2,700 2,700| 358372
EFEER FBEROFEROAEDMER

117 1| 12| 3|&sm RFHET—HEY 3,020 3020| 355352
EERFK SIoMLICOWT mRT—E

118 1| 12[  s|i#Ede 2,780 2.780| 352572
EFEHHE £EFFREQORBICOVT T

119 1| 12| 10|®FF—=&HEY 2,500 2.500| 350,072
EFEHR £FENTED-OEFRE

120 1| 12| 22|I22LZTOHH HEY—EFHT 2,380 2.380| 347,692

121 1| 12] 25|IZFDRIGFER(AS-FIf) 1,020 1,020 346,672

122 1| 12] 23|TdkEFE 1K (128 %) 4,037 4,037 342,635

123 1| 12] 23|MtEEpAFHEIK(12A5) 3,981 3,981 338,654

124 1] 12] 26|#EHEERA1AR) 5211 5211 333,443
BEEBESHEMBFL (128 5) 100H

125 1| 12| 26| x 10003558 £ 20000 60,000 60,000 273,443

2] 1l 6|FEM-MEHI NS 480,000 753,443

126 2| 12| 28 F—LR—C12 BN EHYR—IE 10,000 10,000 743443

127 2 8|ESFE (12H7) 2,208 2,208 741,235

128 8| HR¥L(12A%) 1,087 1087 740,148

129 17— ERH (128 5) 1,434 434] 738,714

130 17[2E—8)—XE 28 5) 5,400 5400] 733,314

131 2l 1] AN[MFEORIFRCAS) 510 510] 732,804
GBS NERIRICET 8% Ltk

132 2| 1] 24|Bowhi%m 3,020 3,020| 729,784

133 2| 1] 27[#EREERG2AD) 5217 5217| 724567

134 2] 1] 20[TkEFEIKGASD) 4,037 4,037] 720,530

135 2| 1] 20|TdeEBEFHEIRAASR) 3,981 3,981 716,549
EFERH ARLTWSHDEHR

136 2| 1| 30[#5—tmdLsERE 940 940| 715,609

137 2| 1] B[ h—LR—CIBEHYR—rE 10,000 10,000] 705,609
BEEHESHEEMFLE(AS)84H X

138 2| 1] 30[1000M 3z 3% 20000 52,000 52,000 653,609
EFERR AREFICTOVTOMERK |

139 2| 1] go|EEr—idtEER 1,180 1,180] 652,429
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140 2| 1] 30[kF4) 240 240 652,189
THEREHEDORRE 1SN REKE
141 2| 2| 8|-hHET(hHETHS/NREEE) 940 940 651,249
12AZESEB<OELIYNIMERE (IR
142 2] 2] 2®®) 4,870 4870| 646,379
143 2] 2] 1o[kEHEGRES) 2,610 2,610 643,769
144 2] 2] 10[ESHE£EUAD) 2,016 2.016] 641,753
145 2[ 2] 10[AZRHEEUHR) 1,381 1,381 640,372
146 2] 2| 10[EEHEU2A%) 3,389 3,389 636,983
147 2] 2| 10[EEHE£UARS) 3,353 3,353] 633,630
1RABESEB<OELYNIVMERE (T
148 2| 2| 1[4 RER) 40,000 40,000 593,630
149 2] 2] 14[aE—BERHEGASD) 1,337 1,337] 592,293
150 2] 2| 15[TEEARREILDPLZIEZER 1,300 1,300 590,993
151 2] 2] 171[aE—RBIV—ZXHE{ASH) 5,400 5400 585,593
152 2 2| 17T OTErEIEFER10~12A5) 1,140 1,140 584,453
153 2 2] 17[TL>TEHERIEHR (2020.1~388) 1,140 1,140 583,313
154 2] 2| 21[20196E FAOBIEILLNELT 90,000 90,000 493,313
155 2] 2| 25[I¥*EFDRISAE MK 540 540 492,773
156 2] 2| 26[EHEZERUAS) 5,228 5228 487,545
157 2] 2| 26|£FMEH REBFSE HRHA—AEVM 2,680 2,680 484,865
158 2 2| 28[MLE#FHRIK 285 4,037 4,037 480,828
B EHESHHEBFL(2AS)88H X
159 2| 2| 29[1000F 3 3% & 20000 54,000 54,000 426,828
160 2] 2| 29[(h—LR—2HEH-YR—bH 10,000 10,000] 416,828
161 2 3 2l tEEP AR IR 285 3,981 3,981 412,847
162 2| 3] 6laE—®ERFECAR) 1,502 1,502 411,345
163 2] 3] 6|HRHEL(2HASR) 1,222 1,222 410,123
164 2| 3| e6|EEHECAN) 3.423 3,423 406,700
165 2| 3] e6|EXHLCAN) 1,594 1,594 405,106
166 2] 3] oS BLLA—1EE RABHERA 1,260 1,260] 403,846
167 2| 3] o|FESRBEIUI—RE HREI—XA 980 980 402,866
HSEMH J0FBRTHES ST
168 2| 3| 1|hEm—H#EY 2,520 2520 400,346
169 2] 3] 14[OE—®I—RHCAR) 5,400 5,400 394,946
170 2| 3| 23[EFEHMEER 2,700 2,700] 392,246
171 2| 3| 25|FF 2,760 2,760] 389,486
172 2| 3| 26[iEFEERCAR) 5,242 5,242 384,244
I A FI%E;EERRE12019.10~2020.3H 4
173 2| 3| 27[64 A x300M 1,800 1,800 382,444
TSE3EE1EER 2019.9~20203A % 7
174 3| 27|H» A x300M 2,100 2,100] 380,344
175 3] 27|[THEREEE 120195145 6[E X 500/ 3,000 3,000] 377,344
176 3| 30[3AERT—IRcLR 8,000 8,000] 369,344
HEERS WO ERBICKIEFITE
177 2| 3] 30[LIzDWT #EYERFE 2,740 2,740| 366,604
178 2| 3| Qo[ldtEI#HREIR 3AS 4,037 4,037] 362,567
179 2| 3| 3o|ldkEEdAFHE I 3AH 3,981 3,981 358,586
180 2| 3| J0[ESHEGAR) 1,615 1.615] 356,971
181 2 3] 30[HZREECHEH) 1,693 1,693 355278
182 2] 3| 3so[kEHLGAR) 2,610 2,610 352,668
BREHESHHEHMF L (BAS)86HX
183 2| 3| 30[1000F 3% 3% 20000 53,000 53,000| 299,668
184 2] 3] 31[THIEDHHFEL2019-2020 1 EFE 3,100 3,100] 296,568
R—LR—=TU3AEH - YR—bk 9 —/3—
185 2| 3| 31[ATFFURE 30,000 30,000 266,568
186 SERSCHR)2AFAS 3,335 3,335 263,233
187 HEHEsECHS) 5,184 5184 258,049
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